
 

S T A R T L I S T E  

Leistungsprüfung für Stuten | Fohlenhof Ebbs 17.06.2020 

Prüfung – Fahren  
Stnr. Pferd Besitzer Geb. Startzeit 

1 20571/T Sirina Wagner Johann, Münster 2017 07:30 

2 20490/T Hayla Dr. Kössler Josef, Gnadenwald 2016 07:45 

3 20566/T Mezzaluna Osl Franz, Angath 2017 08:00 

4 20498/T Florance Wolf Christian, Thaur 2016 08:15 

5 20468/T Hakina HPT, Ebbs 2016 08:30 

6 20591/T Aronia Obmascher Alois, Obertilliach 2017 08:45 

7 20479/T Pamina Annewanter Verena, Obertilliach 2016 09:00 

8 20570/T Arizona Wagner Johann, Münster 2017 09:15 

9 20610/T Flica Wegscheider Thomas & Irene, Innsbruck 2017 09:30 

 
10 20269/T Fedina Erlacher Josef, Thaur 2015 10:00 

11 20175/T Elina Venier Manuel, Schönwies 2014 10:15 

12 20164/T Schamiera Schneider Dietmar, Höchst 2014 10:30 

13 20655/T Odessa Familie Scheiber, Obergurgl 2017 10:45 

14 20553/T Breecy HPT, Ebbs 2017 11:00 

15 20654/T Namibia Familie Scheiber, Obergurgl 2017 11:15 

16 20552/T Araphoe HPT, Ebbs 2017 11:30 

17 20508/T Wiara Wechselberger Georg, Stumm 2016 11:45 

 

 

Prüfung – Reiten 

 
Stnr. Pferd Besitzer geb. Startzeit 

1 

14 20553/T Breecy HPT, Ebbs 2017 

13:00 9 20610/T Flica Wegscheider Thomas & Irene, Innsbruck 2017 

6 20591/T Aronia Obmascher Alois, Obertilliach 2017 

2 

2 20490/T Hayla Dr. Kössler Josef, Gnadenwald 2016 

13:30 3 20566/T Mezzaluna Osl Franz, Angath 2017 

18 20576/T Olaya Oblasser Jakob, Mayrhofen 2017 

3 

12 20164/T Schamiera Schneider Dietmar, Höchst 2014 

14:00 1 20571/T Sirina Wagner Johann, Münster 2017 

15 20654/T Namibia Familie Scheiber, Obergurgl 2017 

4 

16 20552/T Araphoe HPT, Ebbs 2017 

14:30 10 20269/T Fedina Erlacher Josef, Thaur 2015 

11 20175/T Elina Venier Manuel, Schönwies 2014 

5 

7 20479/T Pamina Annewanter Verena, Obertilliach 2016 

15:00 5 20468/T Hakina HPT, Ebbs 2016 

19 19981/T Marple Oblasser Jakob, Mayrhofen 2013 

6 

13 20655/T Odessa Familie Scheiber, Obergurgl 2017 

15:30 8 20570/T Arizona Wagner Johann, Münster 2017 

4 20498/T Florance Wolf Christian, Thaur 2016 

 


